
TARIFF

Lunch
Soup of the Day
Main Meal
Meal Deal
Jacket Potato & Side Salad
Jacket Potato +1 filling 
Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans
Extra Jacket Fillings
Hot Pasta Pots
Chicken Joes Wrap
Chipped Potatoes
Jacket Wedges
Portion Veg/Baked Beans
Chip Butty
Large Pizza Slice

Salads
Mixed Green Salad
Cheese/Tuna Salad 
Meat Salad 
Pasta Salad  Large
Pasta Salad Small

Breakfast & Morning Break 
Cereal & Milk
Toast
Crumpet
Teacake
Cheese on Toast
Bacon or Sausage Roll 
1/2 Bacon or Sausage Baguette
Petit Pain & Butter
Breakfast Pizza Slice
Pizza Breadcake
Pizza Muffin 
Sausage Roll
Toasted Bagel
Half Bagel    
Filled 1/2 Bagel Slice
Cheese Pasty 
1/2 Panini
Cereal Bags
Jam Portion
Sauce Portion

Sandwiches
Bread
Rolls
Wraps
Baguettes
Panini
Hot Sandwich

Desserts
Hot Sweet of the Day
Homemade Cookies
Muffins/ Traybakes
Cheese & Crackers
Scone
Cheesecake
Instant Delight
Jelly
Fresh Fruit 
Yoghurt
Melon & Pineapple Slices
Fruit Pots
Fruit Bags
Iced Fingers
Baked Doughnuts

Drinks
Radnor Fizz
Radnor Still
100% Fruit Juice Cartons
Small water 
Large Plain Water
Viva Milk Shakes
Radnor Splash

Meal Deals 
Main Meal & Hot Dessert
or Small Water

Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water 

Baguette & Traybake
or Small Water

Panini & Piece of Fruit
or Small Water

Chicken Joes Wrap 
& Small Water

Pupil
£0.85 
£2.05 
£2.45 
£1.20 
£1.90 
£2.00 
£0.90 
£2.05 
£2.05 
£1.20 
£1.20 
£0.80 
£1.85 
£1.80 

Pupil
£1.20 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£1.95 
£1.90 
 

Pupil  
£0.85 
£0.35 
£0.60 
£0.65 
£0.90 
£1.40 
£1.15 
£0.70 
£1.25 
£1.25 
£1.25 
£1.35 
£0.80 
£0.65 
£1.05 
£1.35 
£1.15 
£1.10 
£0.30 
£0.30 

Pupil 
£1.50 
£1.65 
£1.85 
£2.05 
£2.05 
£2.00 

Pupil
£1.00 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£0.80 
£0.75 
£0.75 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 

Pupil
£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.00 
£0.75 
£1.00 
£1.10 
£1.25

Pupil
£2.45 

£2.45
 
£2.45 

£2.45 

£2.45 

Adult  
£1.02 
£2.46 
£2.94 
£1.44 
£2.28 
£2.40 
£1.08 
£2.46 
£2.46 
£1.44 
£1.44 
£0.96 
£2.22 
£2.16 

Adult
£1.44 
£2.40 
£2.40 
£2.34 
£2.28

Adult
£1.02 
£0.42 
£0.72 
£0.78 
£1.08 
£1.68 
£1.38 
£0.84 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.62 
£0.96 
£0.78 
£1.26 
£1.62 
£1.38 
£1.32 
£0.36 
£0.36 

Adult
£1.80 
£1.98 
£2.22 
£2.46 
£2.46 
£2.40

Adult
£1.20 
£1.08 
£1.08 
£1.08 
£1.08 
£1.08 
£1.08 
£0.96 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.20
£1.20

Adult
£1.44 
£1.44 
£1.20 
£0.90 
£1.20 
£1.32 
£1.50  

Adult
£2.94
 

£2.94
 
£2.94 

£2.94 

£2.94 


