TARIFF

Breakfast & Morning Break	Pupil	Adult	Sandwiches	Pupil	Adult
Cereal & Milk	£0.85	£1.02	Bread	£1.50	£1.80
Toast	£0.35	£0.42	Rolls	£1.65	£1.98
Crumpet	£0.60	£0.72	Wraps	£1.85	£2.22
Teacake	£0.65	£0.78	Baguettes	£2.05	£2.46
Cheese on Toast	£0.90	£1.08	Panini	£2.05	£2.46
Bacon or Sausage Roll	£1.40	£1.68	Hot Sandwich	£2.00	£2.40
1/2 Bacon or Sausage Baguette	£1.15	£1.38	Desserts	Pupil	Adult
Petit Pain & Butter	£0.70	£0.84	Hot Sweet of the Day	£1.00	£1.20
Breakfast Pizza Slice	£1.25	£1.50	Homemade Cookies	£0.90	£1.08
Pizza Breadcake	£1.25	£1.50	Muffins/ Traybakes	£0.90	£1.08
Pizza Muffin	£1.25	£1.50	Cheese & Crackers		£1.08
Sausage Roll	£1.35	£1.62	Scone		£1,08
Toasted Bagel	£0.80	£0.96	Cheesecake	£0.90	£1.08
Half Bagel	£0.65	£0.78	Instant Delight		£1.08
Filled 1/2 Bagel Slice	£1.05	£1.26	Jelly		£0.96
Cheese Pasty	£1.35	£1.62	Fresh Fruit	£0.75	£0.90
1/2 Panini	£1.15	£1.38	Yoghurt	£0.75	£0.90
Cereal Bags	£1.10	£1.32	Melon & Pineapple Slices	£1.00	£1.20
Jam Portion	£0.30	£0.36	Fruit Pots	£1.00	£1.20
Sauce Portion	£0.30	£0.36	Fruit Bags	£1.00	£1.20
Lunch	Pupil -	Adult		£1.00	£1.20
Lunch Soup of the Day	Pupil £0.85	Adult £1.02		£1.00 £1.00	£1.20 £1.20
			Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts	£1.00	£1.20
Soup of the Day	£0.85	£1.02	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks	£1.00 Pupil	£1.20 ' Adult
Soup of the Day Main Meal	£0.85 £2.05	£1.02 £2.46	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz	£1.00 Pupil £1.20	£1.20 ' Adult £1.44
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20	£1.20 ' Adult £1.44 £1.44
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £2.05	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £2.46	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £2.05 £1.20	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £2.46 £1.44	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £0.80	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £1.85 £1.80	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice Salads	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £0.80 £1.85	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22 £2.16	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice Salads Mixed Green Salad	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £2.05 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £0.80 £1.85 £1.80	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22 £2.16 Adult	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water Baguette & Traybake	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice Salads	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £0.90 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £1.85 £1.80 Pupil	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22 £2.16 Adult £1.44	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water Baguette & Traybake or Small Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45 £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice Salads Mixed Green Salad Cheese/Tuna Salad	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £2.05 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £1.85 £1.80 Pupil £1.20 £2.00	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22 £2.16 Adult £1.44 £2.40	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water Baguette & Traybake or Small Water Panini & Piece of Fruit or Small Water	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45 £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94 £2.94
Soup of the Day Main Meal Meal Deal Jacket Potato & Side Salad Jacket Potato +1 filling Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Extra Jacket Fillings Hot Pasta Pots Chicken Joes Wrap Chipped Potatoes Jacket Wedges Portion Veg/Baked Beans Chip Butty Large Pizza Slice Salads Mixed Green Salad Cheese/Tuna Salad Meat Salad	£0.85 £2.05 £2.45 £1.20 £1.90 £2.00 £2.05 £2.05 £1.20 £1.20 £1.85 £1.80 Pupil £1.20 £2.00	£1.02 £2.46 £2.94 £1.44 £2.28 £2.40 £1.08 £2.46 £1.44 £1.44 £0.96 £2.22 £2.16 Adult £1.44 £2.40 £2.40	Iced Fingers Baked Doughnuts Drinks Radnor Fizz Radnor Still 100% Fruit Juice Cartons Small water Large Plain Water Viva Milk Shakes Radnor Splash Meal Deals Main Meal & Hot Dessert or Small Water Hot Pasta Pot & Large Water Baguette & Traybake or Small Water Panini & Piece of Fruit	£1.00 Pupil £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £0.75 £1.00 £1.10 £1.25 Pupil £2.45 £2.45 £2.45	£1.20 Adult £1.44 £1.44 £1.20 £0.90 £1.20 £1.32 £1.50 Adult £2.94 £2.94